
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

4 
16 
94 
65 
25 
10 

Name 

GABRIEL FERREIRA 
GIOVANNA QUADROS 
IVAN ALVARES 
DANIEL KRAUS 
GUILHERME MACIEL 
LUANA ALVARES 

Class 

GP160 JR 
GP160 JR 
GP160 JR 
GP160 JR 
GP160 JR 
GP160 JR 

Best Tm 

1:33.416 
1:43.051 
1:43.635 
1:54.898 
2:06.490 
2:24.768 

Diff 

9.635 
10.219 
21.482 
33.074 
51.352 

Gap 

9.635 
0.584 

11.263 
11.592 
18.278 

In Lap 

7 
3 
3 
5 
3 
1 

Best Speed 

87,788 
79,580 
79,132 
71,375 
64,834 
56,648 

Laps 

7 
5 
6 
5 
4 
3 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

SULBRASILEIRO DE MOTOVELOCIDADE 2ª ETAPA 
GP160 

Classificatório 2 GP160 

Qualifying started at 10:17:33 

Autódromo Velopark 2,278 km 

14/11/2021 10:15 


